Los MocHIs

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Terra Incognita | 14
Tanqueray 43.1%, Sake, Chilli, Lemon, Apple Juice, Shiso, Citrus Foam

Mezcal Espresso Martini | 16
Ojo de Dios Cafe, Kahlua, Espresso

Great Paloma | 16
Tapatio Blanco Tequila, White Penja Pepper Cordial, Two Keys Grapefruit Soda

Pink Hot Chilli Paloma | 14
Tapatio Reposado Tequila, Chilli Tincture, Two Keys Pink Grapefruit Soda, Mexican-
Japanese Spice Mix

Yuzu Martini | 15
Tito’s Vodka, Yuzu Sake, Lime, Basil, Sansho Pepper

Pepino-Jalapefio Margarita | 16
Ocho Blanco & Reposado Tequila, Cucumber-Coriander Cordial, Jalapefio-Infused Organic
Agave

Maracuja-Shiso Margarita | 15
Tapatio Reposado Tequila, Mango-Passion Fruit Wine, Organic Agave, Shiso

Los Mochis Tommy’s | 14
Tapatio Reposado Tequila, Organic Agave Nectar, Cold-Pressed Lime Juice, Mexican-
Japanese Spice Mix

Los Mochis Mezcalito | 14
Quiquiriqui Espadin Mezcal, Organic Agave Nectar, Cold-Pressed Lime Juice, Mexican-
Japanese Spice Mix

Shingo Negroni | 15
Roku Gin, Antica Formula, Campari, Plum Wine, Smoke

Tulum Tiki | 15
El Dorado 3 Yrs. Rum, Pineapple Juice, Peach, Mandarin, Grapefruit, Lime

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




Los MocHIs

MOCKTAILS

Fl1 Nodo Matto | 9
Pineapple, Wasabi, Sesame, Lime, Agave

Virgin Tommy’s | 9
Fresh Cold-Pressed Apple Juice, Lime, Organic Agave Nectar, Mexican-Japanese Spice

Lychee and Ginger Iced Tea | 9
Lychee, Ginger, Jasmine Cold-Brewed Tea

Tonka Iced Coffee | 9
Coffee, Salted Caramel, Mint, Tonka Beans and Your Choice of Milk
(Oat, Soya, Whole Milk, or Skim Milk)

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




Los MocHIs

BLANCO

Altos

Arette

ArteNOM Seleccién de 1579
Baluarte

Calle 23

La Dama

Calle 23 Criollo

Casa Dragones

Casa Dragones Joven
Centinela

Clase Azul

Clase Azul Gold
Codigo 1530 Rosa
Curado Cupreata

Don Fulano

El Tequileno

El Rayo

Fortaleza

G4

Gran Centenario
Herradura

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Lalo

Maestro Dobel Silver
Maestro Dobel Humito Smoked
Mijenta

Patron

Pasote

Porfidio

Revolucién Art Series
Sauza Tres Generaciones
Tapatio

Tapatio 110 Proof
Vivir

Volcin de mi Tierra

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill

TEQUILA

PER 50ML

13
13
18
48
13
20
27
26
74
18
33
220
18
16
18
13
12
20
14
12
14
12
24
18
18
16
15
24
30
52
18
13
17
14
16




Los MocHIs

REPOSADO

Ambhar

Altos

Amor Mio

Arette

Arette Suave

Calle 23

Casa Noble

Codigo

Centinela

Cincoro

Clase Azul

El Rayo

El Tequileno Rare
Fortaleza

G4

Gran Centenario
Herradura

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
KAH

Komos Rosa

La Certeza

Maestro Dobel Diamante
Milagro

Mijenta

Patrén

Reserva de la Familia
Sauza Tres Generaciones
Storywood Oloroso Cask
Tapatio

Vivir

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill

TEQUILA

PER 50ML
18
14
30
15
18
14
24
20
20
34
46
13
38
23
16
13
15
13
20
32
19
20
15
20
18
32
19
18
14
15




Los MocHIs

TEQUILA
ANEJO PER 50L
Arette Suave 17
Altos 22
Calle 23 15
Casa Dragones 49
Codigo Barrel Strength 44
Centinela 23
Clase Azul 175
Clase Azul Limited ED Dia de los Muertos 220
Enemigo Cristalino 22
Esperanto 46
Fortaleza 30
G4 18
Gran Centenario 18
Gran Orendain 16
Gran Corralejo 24
Herradura 22
Kah 19
Maestro Dobel 22
Ocho Cerro Grande 2020 32
Patrén 20
Pasote 32
Rey Sol 70
Sauza Tres Generaciones 20
Satryna Cristalino 40
Storywood Double Cask 19
Tapatio 15
Vivir 18
EXTRA ANEJO PER 50ML
1800 Milenio 75
Arette Unique 74
Avion 44 32
Clase Azul Ultra 350
Cédigo 1530 Origen 68
Don Julio 1942 46
Enemigo 37
Fuenteseca 350
Grand Patron 68
Herradura Suprema 84
Maestro Dobel Atelier Coleccién 2020 130
Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino 48
Mandala 68
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia 36
Ocho Las Aguilas 2017 40
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva 56
Tears de Llorona 76

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill




Bozal Cuixe

Bozal Pechuga

Clase Azul Durango

Clase Azul Guerrero

Creyente

Crystal Head

Del Maguey Chichicapa

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Pechuga
Derrumbes Michoacan
Derrumbes Durango
Derrumbes San Luis Potosi
Koch Madrecuishe

Koch Tepeztate

Illegal Joven

Illegal Reposado

Illegal Afejo

Leyenda Durango

Leyenda Guerrero

Leyenda Oaxaca

Leyenda Puebla

Maya Jules

Ojo de Dios

Ojo de Dios Café

Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Sin Gusano Barril

Sin Gusano Tobala

Sin Gusano Mexicano

Picaro Artesanal Joven Oaxaca
Pierde Almas +9 Botanicals
The Lost Explorer ‘Espadin’ 8y.o
The Lost Explorer ‘Tobala’ 10y.0
The Lost Explorer ‘Salmiana’ 12y.o0
Ven A Mi Reposado

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MEZCAL

PER 50ML

24
38
98
245
76
17
24
16
56
19
18
18
24
24
16
20
30
22
21
22
24
62
14
14
17
30
42
28
58
48
20
33
47
28




TASTING FLIGHTS
Calle 23 35
Blanco | Reposado | Afiejo | Criollo

Fortaleza Tequila 60
Blanco | Reposado | Afiejo

The Lost Explorer Mezcal 40
Espadin 8.y.0. | Tobala 10.y.0. | Salmiana 12.y.o.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




AMERICAN & RYE

Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniel’s Old No7
Maker’s Mark

Maker’s 46

Michter’s US*1 Small Batch
Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE

Chita Distiller’s Reserve
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Days

Nikka from the Barrel
Suntory Toki

Yamazaki 12y.o0

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

SCOTCH & [RISH

Balvenie Double Wood 12y.o

Chivas Regal 12y.0
Glendronach 12y.o
Glenfarclas 21y.o0
Glenfiddich 12y.o0
Jameson

Laphroig 10y.o
Longmorn 18y.0
Monkey Shoulder
Talisker 18y.0
Springbank 15y.0

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

WHISKEY

PER 50ML

12
12
12
14
19
13

24
36
25
14
19
12
39
24

16
12
16
34
14
12
14
30
12
46
24




RUM

PER 50ML
Appleton Estate Signature Blend 12
Bumbu XO 15
Comparfiero Aflejo 12y.o 16
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 14
Eminente 7y.o 17
Gosling’s Black Seal 12
Havana 3y.o 12
Havana 7y.o 13
Mount Gay Eclipse 12
Mount Gay XO 20
Plantation Pineapple 13
Santa Teresa 1796 19
Yaguara Cachaca 12
BRANDY
PER 50ML
Barsol Pisco 12
Delamain XO 26
Louis XIII 460
Martell Cordon Bleu Extra Old 37
Remy Martin VSOP 13
Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal 16
Metaxa 12

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




GIN

PER 50ML
Cambridge Distillery Japanese Gin 18
Gin Mare 13
Hendrick’s 13
Ki No Bi 15
Le Tribute 14
Martin Miller’s 12
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength 13
Monkey 47 16
Oxley 14
Roku 14
Seventy One 48
Sipsmith 12
Tanqueray Export Strength 12
VODKA
PER 50ML
Belvedere 13
Chase 13
Crystal Head 16
Grey Goose 13
Haku 13
Stoli Elit 15
Tito’s 12
BEER
San Miguel Gluten Free 6.5
Peroni Liberta 0% (G) 5.5

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




Los MocHIs

WATER

BELU™ (In partnership with WaterAid™)
Los Mochis donates a portion of our proceeds from the sale of water towards helping those facing water poverty

BELU Charity Still | 5.5. BELU Sparkling | 5.5

JUICES /KOMBUCHA

Allour juices are cold-pressed

Apple | 6.5 Pure Green | 6.5
Grapefruit | 6.5 Apple, cucumber, kale, pineapple, lime, mint
Orange | 6.5 Rise and Shine | 6.5

Carrot, apple, ginger, turmeric, lemon

Pineapple | 6.5
Ginger Jarr Kombucha | 7.5

Mango- Apple | 6.5

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola 200ml | 4.5 Fever Tree Ginger Ale | 4.5
Coca-Cola Zero 200ml | 4.5 Fever Tree Ginger Beer | 4.5
Two Keys Pink Grapefruit | 4.5 Fever Tree Tonic | 4.5
Fever Tree Lemonade | 4.5 Fever Tree Soda | 4.5

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




Los MocHIs

TEA

THE TEA MAKERS OF LONDON
Ethical, carbon neutral & sustainable

Organic English Breakfast | 4 Organic Hibiscus | 4
Earl Grey | 4 Jasmine Mao Jian | 4
Matcha Green | 5 Organic Chamomile | 4
Matcha Latté | 5 Peach & Pear | 4
COFFEE

BY CHANGE PLEASE 100% of Change Please profits goto support those who are experiencing homelessness
[decaf available]

Espresso | 4 Freddo Espresso | 4
Double Espresso | 4 Freddo Cappuccino | 4
Americano | 4 Flat White | 4
Cappuccino | 4 Coconut Keto Long Black | 5.5
Macchiato | 4 Shot of espresso, with a teaspoon of Organic

o .
Latté | 4 100% Coconut MCT Oil

HOT CHOCOLATES

Dark (Belgium 70%), milk | 6
White Ivoire (West Africa 26%), milk | 6

MILKS & ALTERNATIVES
Organic Whole, Organic Skimmed, Oat, Soy

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




